Distributor of E-T-A: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 808-H-0.01A - CIR BRKR 10MA 120VAC 60VDC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
E-T-AE-T-A
808-H-0.01A808-H-0.01A

		  Current ratings
		  0.01...5 A
808  -	 H  -	 5  A	   ordering example
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
0.01 625 0.8 0.096
0.02 170 0.9 0.085
0.03 77 1 0.073
0.04 47 1.2 0.050
0.05 29.2 1.5 0.031
0.08 10.3 2 ≤ 0.02
0.1 5.6 2.5 ≤ 0.02
0.2 1.65 3 ≤ 0.02
0.3 0.89 3.25 ≤ 0.02
0.4 0.39 4 ≤ 0.02
0.5 0.28 4.5 ≤ 0.02
0.6 0.198 5 ≤ 0.02
0.7 0.143
Preferred types Standard current ratings (A)
0.02 0.05 0.1 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 1 2 3 5
808-H- x x x x x x x x x x x
Preferred types
Authority         Standard Rated voltage Current ratings
UL UL 1077
C22.2 No 235
AC 120 V
DC 60 V
AC 120 V
DC 60 V
0.006 A…8 A
0.006 A…8 A
0.006 A…5 A
0.006 A…8 A
CSA C22.2 No 235 AC 120 V
DC 60 V
0.01...5 A
0.01...8 A
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of E-T-A: Excellent Integrated System Limited